9124135, 12:10 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicia History Report

Vehicle History Report {BC) #: 64588479
Report Date: Septemnber 24, 2025 { 3:10 p.m. ED7
Report Status: Complete

CIARFIAF]

Reference;
Sport utility vehide | 6 Cylinders | Gas
1FMZU73E13ZA07966
Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 214,715 KM
Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 14 Servite Records Found
British Columbia (Normal)
No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stoten

Questions? We're here to help.

Vistt us at support.carfax.ca

No Import/Export Records Found .

This vehicle histery report is based on information {https:tiwww.carfax.cafvehicle-history-data) that was reported and
availaple to CARFAX Canada as of September 24, 2025 {or once ali the data was collected from our data sources and the report
was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we raceive
new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported ta
CAREAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with 2
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed dedision,

1FMZU73E13ZA07966
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924125, 12:10 FM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report (BC)

4 Accident/Damage
o INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
€ 2005 Feb 28 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
| Estimate: Nor-Collision | Estimate Date; 2005 Mar 7 $691.80
& 2005 Apr6 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2 Estimate; teft Side | Estimate Date: n/a $651.80
Claim; Vandalism Left Side | Not Reported

4 Registration

% This vehicle has been registered in the following lotations in Canada {fisted oldest to newest):

; +  Inthe pravince of Manitoba with Normal branding.
+ In the province of British Columbia with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspaction Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

- Service Records

DATE ODOMETER

SOURCE

DETAILS

2012 Aug3  103.032KM

Midas Auto Service Experts
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced
«  Diland filter changed

2014 )an3 118,984 KM

Service Facility
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced

»  Englne/powertrain computer/module chacked

v Transmission serviced

2018 Jul 16 161,271 KM

Steve Marshall Ford Linceln Ltd.
Nanaimo, Britisk Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced
«  Vehlcle washed/detailed

2018 jui1?

Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd.
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced
+  Brake pads replaced
«  Brake rotor(s} resurfaced
+  Front brake pads replaced
+  Front brake rotoris) replaced
«  Lug nut{s¥bolt{s) replaced
+  Rear brake rotor{s} replaced

2019 Jan 17 165,124 KM

Mic Isfang Brake & Muffler Ltel.
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced
»  Clland filter changed

hitps:/fvhr.carfax.cal?id=uEwzviQakeY CHAqRNM|DPaAs 1zSzrs}
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9/24/28, 12:10 PM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2019 Mar 4 165,595 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffier Ltd. Vehicle serviced
Nanatmao, British Columbia, Canada +  Antifreeze/coolant checked
+  Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed ?
= Cooling system checked
2020 Feb 15 172,395 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Vehicle serviced
Nanaimg, British Columbiz, Canada +  Cooling system checked
»  Ciland filter changed
2021 Jun 12 178,816 KM Mid Island 8rake & Muffier Ltd. Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada +  Ditand filter changed
+  Tires rotated
2021 Dec 30 183,748 KM Steve Marshall Ford Lincoln Ltd. Vehicle serviced s
Narsaimp, British Columbia, Canada
2023 Sep 15 210,229 KM Shannon Motors Ltd. Vehicle serviced
Parksville, British Columbla, Canada - Battery/charging system checked
< Pattery serviced
+  Brakes checked
+  Brake fluid flushed/changed
*  Brake master cylinder replacedirepairad
; + €V boot(s) replaced ;
2024 Jan 16 212,160 KM Shannon Motors Lid, Vehicle serviced
Parksvilte, British Columbia, Canada
2024 Mar 6 212,699 KM Shannon Motors Lid. Vehicle serviced !
Parksville, British Columbia, Canada :
2024 Apr 17 213,042 KMt Shannon Motors Ltd. Vehicle serviced
Parksville, British Columbla, Canada +  Tiresrotated
+  Vibration checked
20240t 3 214715 KM Sharnon Motors Ltd. Vehicle serviced

Parksville, British Columbia, Canada

= Drivability/performance checked

+  Rear wheef hearing(sifhub{s} replaced

+  Whee! bearings checked

) Open Recalls

I £3 No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additiona) safety recalt information and nor-
i safety refated recalf campaigns, please contact FORD or visit Ford's website. (https:/Aww.ford.ca/supportirecalls/)

Stolen Vehicle Check

[ 5 This vehicle Is nat actively declared stolen.

! Detailed History
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9/24/25, 12:10 PM

ODOMETER

DETAILS

DATE SQURCE RECORD TYPE
: 2003 Dec 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Regigtration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada First Owner Reported
Vehicle colour noted as red
2004 May 31 Motor Vehicle Rapt, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewad
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2005 Mar 7 18099 KM Insurance Recordls Estimate Repair Incident Date: 2005-02-28
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Nan-Colliston
2005 Apr6 Insurance Records Yandalism Estimate Date: n/fa
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Left Side
2005 Apr 6 18,099 KM Vandalism | eft Side
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2005 May 31 Mutor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitobsa, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2006 May 31 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renews! Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoha, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2007 May 31 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colaur noted as red
2008 May 31 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration [ssized or Renewed
Manitebi, Canada Vehicle cofour noted as red
2009 May 31 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renawal Registration Issued or Renewad
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2010 May 31 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued ar Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicte colour noted as red
2011 May 31 Maotor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewai Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle ¢coleur noted as red
: Maotor Vehicle Dapt. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2092 AU 3 103,032 KM Midas Auto Service Experts Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2013 May 31 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renawal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2014 jan 3 118,984 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2014 May 31 Motor Vehicle Dept. Cznadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2015 May 31 Motor vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewai Registration Issusd or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehitle calour noted as red
2016 May 31 Motor Vehicte Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle colour noted as red

hitps:/ivhr.carfax.ca/fid=ubwzviQaKeY CJAGRnM|DPaAs 12)zrse]

1FMZUZ3E13ZA07966

S



9/24/25, 12:10 PM

CARFAX Canada Vahicle History Report

; ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
H
% 2017 May 31 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
z Manitoba, Canada Vehicle calour noted as red
: 2018 May 31 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2018 jul 16 £61,271 KM Steve Marshail Ford Lincoln Service Record Vehicle serviced
Lid,
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2018 ui17 Mid Island Brake & Muffter Ltd, Service Racord vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
218 Aug 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2019 Jan 17 165,124 KM Mid Istand Brake & Muffler Ltd.  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanatmo, British Columbia,
Canada
2019 Mar 4 165,595 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler itd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Coturnbia,
Canada
§ .
i 2019 Apr 14 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
_ British Colurnbia, Canada
2020 Feb 15 172,396 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Service Record vehicle serviced
Nanairmo, British Columbia,
Canada
2020 Apr 8 Motor Vehicie Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbis, Canada
202% Mar 14 Motor Vehicie Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported
Vehicle calour noted as red
2021 Mar 28 Motor Vehictle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewad
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2621 Jun12 178,816 KM sid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Colurnibia,
Canada
z 2021 Dec 30 183,748 Kt Steve Marshali Ford Lincoln Service Record Vehicle serviced
: tzd.
Nanaimo, British Colurnbia,
Canada
2022 Apr 23 Moteor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle colour noted a3 red

H
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9/24/25, 12:10 PM
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Repoit

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2023 Apr 11 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
8ritish Columbia, Canada New Owner reported
Vehicle colour nated as red
2023 Sep 15 210,229 KM Shannon Motors Lid, Service Record Vehicle serviced §
Parksville, British Columbla, x
' Canada
20624 Jan 16 212,160 KM Shannaon Motors L. Service Record vehicle servicad

Parksville, British Columbia,

Canada
2024 Mar 6 212,699 KM Shannon Motors Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced

Parksvilie, British Columbia,

Canada

2024 Apr 11 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

British Columbla, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red

2024 Agr 17 213,042 KM Shannor Motors Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Parksvile, British Calumbia,
Canada

2024 0ct 3 214,715 KM Shannon Motors Lid. Service Record Vehicle serviced

Parksville, British Columbia,

Canada
2025 Apr 11 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Repewed :
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle cotour noted as red :
i
|
2025 Aug 9 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal New Owner reparted
British Columbie, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red :

ICBC Disclaimer

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca
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